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Bib
66
50
75
74
47
20
55
21
68
159
70
76

12

26
61

Last Name
Mousseau
baumann
Travis
Browning
White
Ocon
Tousignant
Ocon
Johnson
Arredondo
Walter
Dulles
Tonkin
Zimmerman
Bollnow
Baker

Lamermayer

First Name
Jeff

kevin

Pat

Tyler
Justin
Aureliano
David
Derek
Karl
LuisAngel
Mark
Tedd
Harold
David
Timothy
Matthew
Dick

Category
M5k
M5k
M5k
M5k
M5k
M5k
M5k
M5k
M5k
M5k
M5k
M5k
M5k
M5k
M5k
M5k
M5k

Time

21:
22:
23:

15
12
08

28:49

28:
29:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

53
50
31
32
33
34
37
39

00:41
00:41
00:43:47
00:49:38
00:54:10

:35
:33
147
:05
:54
140
122
:25



